
省农业综合开发审核中心公开招聘面试结果
 公布时间：2016年6月6日

	准考证号
	成绩
	排名
	备注

	
	笔试
	面试
	总成绩
	
	

	项目管理岗位

	00000013105
	56.00
	67.60
	62.96
	6
	

	00000015520
	57.00
	77.00
	69.00
	5
	

	00000019009
	69.50
	80.80
	76.28
	1
	入围

	00000022611
	62.75
	85.20
	76.22
	2
	

	00000023220
	62.75
	82.00
	74.30
	4
	

	00000023415
	65.50
	82.00
	75.40
	3
	

	综合文秘岗位

	00000011518
	63.25
	87.00
	77.50
	1
	入围

	00000012518
	57.25
	87.40
	75.34
	3
	

	00000016704
	58.00
	69.00
	64.60
	5
	

	00000017005
	63.50
	86.80
	77.48
	2
	

	00000019001
	60.50
	74.40
	68.84
	4
	

	00000018302
	63.25
	
	
	
	面试当天放弃，不再递补



